
Arizona 4-H Stock  Show
 & Roundup

March 1-3
2024 



1:00 p.m

6:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

6:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

3:00 p.m

4:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

Check-in/Weigh-In Begins

Check-in/Weigh-In Ends

Market Cattle Showmanship Start

Check-in/Weigh-In Begins

Check-in/Weigh-In Ends

Opening ceremony and last minute
announcements
Swine Showmanship Start

Start of Afternoon Quiz Bowl Rounds

Market Lamb

Start of Quiz Bowl Championship Round

Additional Check-in

Start Morning Quiz Bowl Rounds

Cavy and Rabbit Breed Start

Market Goat Showmanship/Breed Start

Followed by Market and
Breed

Followed by Market and
Breed

Or after the conclusion of
Market Goat. Followed by
Market and Breed

Or after the conclusion of
Swine. Followed by Market
and Breed

Friday, March 1st

Saturday, March 2nd

Notes

Notes

Tentative Schedule

Time

TIME

Showmanship followed by
conclusion of breed



7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m

Check-in Begins

Check-in Ends

Dairy Goat Showmanship Start

Skill-a-Thon Begins

Poultry Breed Start

Dairy Cattle Showmanship Start

Pygmy Goat

Followed by Breed

Followed by Market and
Breed

Sunday, March 3rd NotesTIme

Showmanship followed by
conclusion of breed

Showmanship followed by
conclusion of breed


