Arizona 4-H Stock Show & Roundup



March 1-3 2024

Tentative Schedule

Time	Friday, March 1st	Notes
6:00 p.m.	Check-in/Weigh-In Begins	
8:00 p.m.	Check-in/Weigh-In Ends	

TIME	Saturday, March 2nd	Notes
6:00 a.m.	Check-in/Weigh-In Begins	
8:00 a.m.	Check-in/Weigh-In Ends	
8:30 a.m	Opening ceremony and last minute announcements	
9:00 a.m.	Swine Showmanship Start	Followed by Market and Breed
9:00 a.m.	Start Morning Quiz Bowl Rounds	
9:00 a.m.	Cavy and Rabbit Breed Start	Showmanship followed by conclusion of breed
9:00 a.m.	Market Goat Showmanship/Breed Start	Followed by Market and Breed
1:00 p.m	Market Cattle Showmanship Start	Or after the conclusion of Swine. Followed by Market and Breed
12:00 p.m.	Start of Afternoon Quiz Bowl Rounds	
1:00 p.m.	Market Lamb	Or after the conclusion of Market Goat. Followed by Market and Breed
3:00 p.m	Start of Quiz Bowl Championship Round	
4:00 p.m.	Additional Check-in	

TIme	Sunday, March 3rd	Notes
7:00 a.m.	Check-in Begins	
8:00 a.m.	Check-in Ends	
9:00 a.m.	Dairy Goat Showmanship Start	Followed by Market and Breed
9:00 a.m.	Skill-a-Thon Begins	
9:00 a.m.	Poultry Breed Start	Showmanship followed by conclusion of breed
11:00 a.m.	Dairy Cattle Showmanship Start	Followed by Breed
11:00 a.m	Pygmy Goat	Showmanship followed by conclusion of breed







